DUPLEX VERTICAL TANK MOUNTED
DRY ROTARY VANE MEDICAL VACUUM SYSTEM
1.5 – 7.5 HP
EMSE Corporation | 208 Passaic Avenue | Unit 3 Fairfield, NJ 07004 | 1-800-935-EMSE | WWW.EMSE.COM
The EMSE CORPORATION tank mounted Medical Vacuum system is a completely packaged NFPA 99 and NEC
compliant assembly featuring high efficiency dry rotary vane vacuum pumps, U.L. listed control cabinet, an ASME receiver
and the accessories required to meet and exceed the current code requirements.
All components are piped and wired to single-point service connections. The only field connections are air intake, air

(system)
Suction
Conn.
Exhaust
Conn.
Tank
(gallon)
Dimensions Weight
(lbs)
Sounds
Level
dB(A)
System FLA
(all pumps running)
Pump System L W H 208V 230V 460V
1DOB1.0T80V 1.0 3.0 3.0 1” 1” 80 32 38 79 675 66 12 11 8
1DOB1.5T80V 1.5 5.3 5.3 1” 1” 80 32 38 79 710 66 12 11 8
1DOB2T80V 2 8 8 1” 1” 80 32 38 79 743 70 19 18 10
1DOB2T120V 2 8 8 1” 1” 120 32 38 86 854 70 19 18 10
1DOB3T80V 3 13.5 13.5 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 32 38 79 945 70 22 20 12
1DOB3T120V 3 13.5 13.5 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 33 52 86 1055 79 22 20 12
1DOB5T80V 5 17 17 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 32 38 79 999 79 34 33 19
1DOB5T120V 5 17 17 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 35 52 86 1055 79 34 33 19
1DOB5HT80V 5 22 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 32 38 79 1208 79 34 33 19
1DOB5HT120V 5 22 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 35 52 86 1319 79 34 33 19
1DOB6.4HT80V 6.4 28 28 1 1/2” 1 1/2" 80 35 52 86 1350 80 60 48 24
1DOB7.5T80V 7.5 38 38 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 80 35 52 86 1400 80 64 49 29
If equipped with Single Phase Pumps;
HP
System FLA
115V 220V 230V 240V